
  
 
  
  25th Altamont 5K Run/Walk 
  Crupe Bozenkill Park 
  Altamont, NY  
  July 29, 2023 
 
 
  Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
  Overall Results 
 
 
    Pl Comp#  Name                   Sex/Age   City/State                    Time 

  ================================================================================ 

    1   700  Dominguez, Ramon           M46  Saratoga Springs, NY            17:00 

    2   695  DeGraw, Arthur             M43  Phoenix, AZ                     17:08 

    3   824  DeGiorgio, Joe             M23  Troy, NY                        17:42 

    4   808  Bullinger, Dan             M27  Washington, DC                  17:50 

    5   702  Flowers, Carter            M16  Pattersonville, NY              18:12 

    6   779  Seeley, Milly              W30  Hudson, NY                      18:22 

    7   747  Maynard, Holden            M23  Schenectady, NY                 18:30 

    8   765  Ploss, Logan               M20  East Greenbush, NY              18:49 

    9   799  Zieber, Jack               M15  Schenectady, NY                 18:55 

   10   772  Roberts, Jazz              W23  Latham, NY                      19:28 

   11   782  Spiezio, Bradley           M15  Greenwich, NY                   19:38 

   12   648  Mayer, Ben                 M14  Altamont, NY                    19:45 

   13   689  Darby, Matt                M25  Guilderland, NY                 20:02 

   14   813  Noonan, John               M63  Bella Vista, AR                 20:09 

   15   784  Stephenson, Mark           M59  Esperance, NY                   20:34 

   16   752  Mercado, Sam               M60  Saratoga Springs, NY            20:57 

   17   817  Sommo, Pat                 M55  Guilderland, NY                 21:13 

   18   733  Laribee, Jacob             M18  Schenectady, NY                 21:23 

   19   758  Northan, Brian             M48  Guilderland, NY                 21:25 

   20   650  Maynard, Steve             M48  Schenectady, NY                 21:28 

   21   606  Abraham, Joaquin           M14  Berne, NY                       21:31 

   22   807  Buerker, Shaun             M24  Guilderland, NY                 21:47 

   23   719  Hyde, Estella              W15  Delanson, NY                    22:25 

   24   811  Moak, Mike                 M66  Guilderland Center, NY          22:34 

   25   688  Curtin, Alexandria         W20  Saratoga Springs, NY            22:37 

   26   704  Gerrain, Matt              M23  Albany, NY                      23:12 

   27   819  Glass, Dave                M76  Glenville, NY                   23:27 

   28   815  Pensabene, Jason           M47  Latham, NY                      24:00 

   29   678  Carle, Theo                M13  Albany, NY                      24:01 

   30   809  Chartrand, CJ              M62  Castleton, NY                   24:09 

   31   768  Ricciardi, Nick            M17  Pattersonville, NY              24:23 

   32   681  Casline, Jamie             M63  Ballston Lake, NY               24:25 

   33   816  Robinson-Loffler, Matthew  M42  Albany, NY                      24:34 

   34   803  MacNeil, Nicola            W49  Rotterdam Jct, NY               24:40 

   35   725  Keough, Cassidy            W14  Altamont, NY                    25:18 

   36   810  Gordon, Dave               M61  Delmar, NY                      25:44 

   37   812  Musco, John                M11  Cohoes, NY                      25:53 

   38   734  Laribee, Kyle              M16  Schenectady, NY                 25:56 

   39   821  Middlekoop, Alex           W15  Schenectady, NY                 25:59 

   40   759  Northan, Jessica           W47  Guilderland, NY                 26:00 

   41   722  Jonas, Brian               M35  Berne, NY                       26:11 

   42   672  Blair, Ryan                M28  Cobleskill, NY                  26:25 

   43   757  Myron, Damian              M38  Troy, NY                        26:32 

   44   675  Bull, Laura                W42  Scotia, NY                      26:47 

   45   777  Schmidt, Savannah          W12  Delmar, NY                      26:53 

   46   673  Bogardus, Molly            W23  Saratoga Springs, NY            27:29 

   47   724  Joslin, Andrew             M50  Westerlo, NY                    27:29 

   48   669  Bennett, Richard           M71  Clifton Park, NY                27:36 

   49   735  LeBlanc, Acadia            W26  Saratoga Springs, NY            27:37 



  
   50   694  DeFreitas, Ashley          W23  Albany, NY                      27:46 

   51   709  Groah, Melanie             W32  Schenectady, NY                 27:51 

   52   717  Homsey, David              M64  Glenmont, NY                    27:52 

   53   684  Clemens, Nicole            W45  Albany, NY                      27:54 

   54   756  Mowrey, Roy                M65  Gloversville, NY                28:11 

   55   755  Mounteer, John             M69  Hollywood, FL                   28:15 

   56   729  Kitchen, Anne Marie        W15  Rexford, NY                     28:17 

   57   741  Lowell, Lia                W39  Troy, NY                        28:24 

   58   761  Novak Wey, Jodi            W50  Altamont, NY                    28:30 

   59   690  Darby, Tom                 M63  Guilderland, NY                 28:39 

   60   806  Urbano, Kelley             W37  Duanesburg, NY                  28:46 

   61   792  Waldek, Kim                W23  Clifton Park, NY                28:55 

   62   776  Schmidt, Carey             M42  Delmar, NY                      29:07 

   63   687  Cowan, Abigail             W28  Warnerville, NY                 29:20 

   64   698  Dennin, Grace              W13  Albany, NY                      29:39 

   65   732  Lafountain, Juliana        W15  Albany, NY                      29:40 

   66   706  Graffeo, Paul              M62  Albany, NY                      29:43 

   67   740  Lopez, Samantha            W13  Glenville, NY                   29:48 

   68   739  Lopez, Kristin             W42  Glenville, NY                   29:49 

   69   691  Darcangelis, Melissa       W39  Halfmoon, NY                    30:00 

   70   742  Lowry, Anna                W14  Delanson, NY                    30:00 

   71   676  Capuano, Adria             W40  Troy, NY                        30:05 

   72   683  Clemens, Annabelle         W16  Albany, NY                      30:19 

   73   668  Bendall, Carol             W64  Greenwich, NY                   30:29 

   74   781  Silverberg, Steven         M65  Schenectady, NY                 30:45 

   75   801  Zlotnicki, David           M26  Albany, NY                      30:46 

   76   685  Clifford, Robert           M67  Altamont, NY                    30:52 

   77   822  Yates, Brian               M52  Selkirk, NY                     30:55 

   78   710  Gyurovits, Timothy         M52  Voorheesville, NY               30:58 

   79   797  Weiss, Eric                M22  East Greenbush, NY              30:59 

   80   743  Lowry, Ethan               M44  Delanson, NY                    31:00 

   81   805  Skripak Gordon, Hallie     W29  Washington, DC                  31:02 

   82   670  Berger, Adam               M46  Troy, NY                        31:04 

   83   718  Homsey, Emma               W29  Cohoes, NY                      31:05 

   84   814  Pasquariello, Julius       M62  Schenectady, NY                 31:11 

   85   774  Rockmacher, Stephen        M58  Niskayuna, NY                   31:14 

   86   789  Twyman, Jewel              W20  Albany, NY                      31:15 

   87   716  Hirschoff, Justin           M9  Perkasie, PA                    31:19 

   88   715  Hirschoff, Brittany        W40  Perkasie, PA                    31:22 

   89   780  Segreto, Anthony           M27  Pattersonville, NY              31:27 

   90   708  Greenwald, Tracy           W45  Amsterdam, NY                   31:30 

   91   763  Parker, Eric               M67  Johnstown, NY                   31:58 

   92   786  Tersigni, Kathleen         W52  Burnt Hills, NY                 32:11 

   93   775  Rogers, Sally              W71  West Chester, PA                32:23 

   94   749  McNeice, Amelia            W23  Albany, NY                      32:28 

   95   750  McQuaid, Emily             W23  East Greenbush, NY              32:33 

   96   762  Obermayer, Stephen         M62  Burnt Hills, NY                 32:44 

   97   703  Gallagher, Mike            M33  Durham, NY                      32:57 

   98   657  Adams, Catherine           W42  Slingerlands, NY                32:58 

   99   818  Degraw Sr., Arthur         M69  Gansevoort, NY                  33:06 

  100   707  Greenwald, Jenna           W17  Amsterdam, NY                   33:08 

  101   745  Martin, Paige              W26  Albany, NY                      33:31 

  102   693  DeCanio, Shane             M25  Clifton Park, NY                33:32 

  103   754  Montgomery, Jessica        W45  Guilderland, NY                 33:42 

  104   679  Carley, Mark               M42  Troy, NY                        33:44 

  105   737  Levin, Aaron               M14  Schenectady, NY                 33:52 

  106   699  Dipierro, Leo              M73  Cherry Plain, NY                34:00 

  107   788  Tuttle, Jurnee             W17  Duanesburg, NY                  34:06 

  108   738  Lombardi, Kelli            W31  Middleburgh, NY                 34:18 

  109   730  Kitchen, Teresa            W46  Rexford, NY                     34:24 

  110   764  Ploss, Julie               W48  East Greenbush, NY              34:25 

  111   793  Washco, Jake                M7  Waterford, NY                   34:31 

  112   705  Gorman, William            M35  Altamont, NY                    34:39 

  113   823  Outerhout, Cheryl          W64  Altamont, NY                    34:57 



  
  114   796  Washco, Michael            M44  Waterford, NY                   35:02 

  115   820  Izzo, John                 M61  Ballston Spa, NY                35:06 

  116   701  Downey, Pete               M60  Albany, NY                      35:36 

  117   726  Keough, Isabella           W12  Altamont, NY                    36:28 

  118   798  Welch, Melanie             W61  Slingerlands, NY                36:35 

  119   825  Agabi, Tarquinio           M69  Rotterdam, NY                   36:54 

  120   677  Capuano, Thomas            M70  Altamont, NY                    37:00 

  121   667  Barnes, Erin               W31  Cohoes, NY                      37:13 

  122   767  Reiss, Matthew             M31  Cohoes, NY                      37:13 

  123   731  Klim, Susan                W68  Altamont, NY                    37:59 

  124   760  Norton, Ned                M64  Albany, NY                      38:05 

  125   711  Harden, Paul               M42  Schenectady, NY                 38:05 

  126   713  Hart, Ashley               W39  Albany, NY                      38:14 

  127   728  Kitchen, Alyssa            W17  Rexford, NY                     38:25 

  128   744  Marre, Valerie             W70  Albany, NY                      38:36 

  129   773  Rockmacher, Stephanie      W57  Niskayuna, NY                   38:42 

  130   727  Kish, Jenifer              W49  Albany, NY                      39:01 

  131   616  Coryell, Barbara           W56  Ravena, NY                      39:31 

  132   720  Jaskolka, Jennifer         W50  Ravena, NY                      39:51 

  133   751  Meola, Rebecca             W31  Albany, NY                      39:59 

  134   680  Carpenter, Alice           W73  Delmar, NY                      40:21 

  135   802  June, Audry                W56  Coeymans, NY                    40:55 

  136   804  Schmidt, Madison           W15  Delmar, NY                      41:34 

  137   778  Schmidt, Skylar            W12  Delmar, NY                      42:42 

  138   785  Sullivan, Georgia          W67  Albany, NY                      42:54 

  139   631  Henson, Kathryn            W64  East Greenbush, NY              43:13 

  140   771  Rivas, Oliver              M10  Guilderland, NY                 43:18 

  141   769  Rivas, Fredy               M43  Guilderland, NY                 43:34 

  142   682  Chase, C. Daniel           M64  Queensbury, NY                  43:40 

  143   791  Vavasour, John             M74  Albany, NY                      43:55 

  144   638  Baker, Denelle             W64  Sloansville, NY                 43:59 

  145   794  Washco, Maddie              W7  Waterford, NY                   44:39 

  146   795  Washco, Melissa            W39  Waterford, NY                   44:42 

  147   736  Lee  Jr, Raymond           M81  Halfmoon, NY                    45:55 

  148   723  Jonas, Colt                 M7  Berne, NY                       48:04 

  149   712  Harrington, Stephanie      W41  Schenectady, NY                 51:03 

  150   696  Dempsey, Courtney          W30  Schenectady, NY                 51:20 

  151   697  Dempsey, Michael           M32  Schenectady, NY                 51:32 

  152   787  Torgersen, Jennifer        W47  Albany, NY                      53:04 

  153   770  Rivas, Henry               M13  Guilderland, NY                 53:33 

  154   721  Johnston, Nancy            W77  Ballston Lake, NY               54:10 

 

 

 

 

 

  Walk Division 

 

   Pl Comp#  Name                   Sex/Age  City/State                      Time 

=================================================================================== 

    1  1180  Sager, Anne                W55  Albany, NY                      41:40 

    2  1179  Hall, Mike                 M66  Albany, NY                      44:15 

    3  1173  Hageman, Amy               W51  Manhattan, KS                   47:42 

    4  1176  Luneau, Deanna             W23  Pattersonville, NY              48:39 

    5  1181  Izzo, Kathleen             W61  Ballston Spa, NY                51:11 

    6  1175  Hammond, Suzanne           W74  Albany, NY                      51:49 

    7  1178  Rivas, Nareen              W50  Guilderland, NY                 54:29 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
Age Groups 

 

 

======================================================================= 

    Name                Sex/Age   City/State              Time      

======================================================================= 

Overall Results Women 5000 Run 

  1 Seeley, Milly            W30 Hudson, NY               18:22 

  2 Roberts, Jazz            W23 Latham, NY               19:28 

  3 Hyde, Estella            W15 Delanson, NY             22:25 

 

Overall Results Men 5000  

  1 Dominguez, Ramon         M46 Saratoga Springs         17:00 

  2 DeGraw, Arthur           M43 Phoenix, AZ              17:08 

  3 DeGiorgio, Joe           M23 Troy, NY                 17:42 

 

 

 

 

Women 

 

1-12 Results  

  1 Schmidt, Savannah        W12 Delmar, NY               26:53 

  2 Keough, Isabella         W12 Altamont, NY             36:28 

  3 Schmidt, Skylar          W12 Delmar, NY               42:42 

  4 Washco, Maddie            W7 Waterford, NY            44:39 

 

13-16 Results 

  1 Keough, Cassidy          W14 Altamont, NY             25:18 

  2 Middlekoop, Alex         W15 Schenectady, NY          25:59 

  3 Kitchen, Anne Marie      W15 Rexford, NY              28:17 

  4 Dennin, Grace            W13 Albany, NY               29:39 

  5 Lafountain, Juliana      W15 Albany, NY               29:40 

  6 Lopez, Samantha          W13 Glenville, NY            29:48 

  7 Lowry, Anna              W14 Delanson, NY             30:00 

  8 Clemens, Annabelle       W16 Albany, NY               30:19 

  9 Schmidt, Madison         W15 Delmar, NY               41:34 

 

17-19 Results  

  1 Greenwald, Jenna         W17 Amsterdam, NY            33:08 

  2 Tuttle, Jurnee           W17 Duanesburg, NY           34:06 

  3 Kitchen, Alyssa          W17 Rexford, NY              38:25 

 

20-24 Results  

  1 Curtin, Alexandria       W20 Saratoga Springs         22:37 

  2 Bogardus, Molly          W23 Saratoga Springs         27:29 

  3 DeFreitas, Ashley        W23 Albany, NY               27:46 

  4 Waldek, Kim              W23 Clifton Park, NY         28:55 

  5 Twyman, Jewel            W20 Albany, NY               31:15 

  6 McNeice, Amelia          W23 Albany, NY               32:28 

  7 McQuaid, Emily           W23 East Greenbush, NY       32:33 

 

25-29 Results  

  1 LeBlanc, Acadia          W26 Saratoga Springs         27:37 

  2 Cowan, Abigail           W28 Warnerville, NY          29:20 

  3 Skripak Gordon, Hallie   W29 Washington, DC           31:02 

  4 Homsey, Emma             W29 Cohoes, NY               31:05 

  5 Martin, Paige            W26 Albany, NY               33:31 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
30-34 Results  

  1 Groah, Melanie           W32 Schenectady, NY          27:51 

  2 Lombardi, Kelli          W31 Middleburgh, NY          34:18 

  3 Barnes, Erin             W31 Cohoes, NY               37:13 

  4 Meola, Rebecca           W31 Albany, NY               39:59 

  5 Dempsey, Courtney        W30 Schenectady, NY          51:20 

 

 

35-39 Results  

  1 Lowell, Lia              W39 Troy, NY                 28:24 

  2 Urbano, Kelley           W37 Duanesburg, NY           28:46 

  3 Darcangelis, Melissa     W39 Halfmoon, NY             30:00 

  4 Hart, Ashley             W39 Albany, NY               38:14 

  5 Washco, Melissa          W39 Waterford, NY            44:42 

 

40-44 Results  

  1 Bull, Laura              W42 Scotia, NY               26:47 

  2 Lopez, Kristin           W42 Glenville, NY            29:49 

  3 Capuano, Adria           W40 Troy, NY                 30:05 

  4 Hirschoff, Brittany      W40 Perkasie, PA             31:22 

  5 Adams, Catherine         W42 Slingerlands, NY         32:58 

  6 Harrington, Stephanie    W41 Schenectady, NY          51:03 

 

 

45-49 Results  

  1 MacNeil, Nicola          W49 Rotterdam Jct, NY        24:40 

  2 Northan, Jessica         W47 Guilderland, NY          26:00 

  3 Clemens, Nicole          W45 Albany, NY               27:54 

  4 Greenwald, Tracy         W45 Amsterdam, NY            31:30 

  5 Montgomery, Jessica      W45 Guilderland, NY          33:42 

  6 Kitchen, Teresa          W46 Rexford, NY              34:24 

  7 Ploss, Julie             W48 East Greenbush, NY       34:25 

  8 Kish, Jenifer            W49 Albany, NY               39:01 

  9 Torgersen, Jennifer      W47 Albany, NY               53:04 

 

50-54 Results  

  1 Novak Wey, Jodi          W50 Altamont, NY             28:30 

  2 Tersigni, Kathleen       W52 Burnt Hills, NY          32:11 

  3 Jaskolka, Jennifer       W50 Ravena, NY               39:51 

 

55-59 Results  

  1 Rockmacher, Stephanie    W57 Niskayuna, NY            38:42 

  2 Coryell, Barbara         W56 Ravena, NY               39:31 

  3 June, Audry              W56 Coeymans, NY             40:55 

 

60-64 Results  

  1 Bendall, Carol           W64 Greenwich, NY            30:29 

  2 Outerhout, Cheryl        W64 Altamont, NY             34:57 

  3 Welch, Melanie           W61 Slingerlands, NY         36:35 

  4 Henson, Kathryn          W64 East Greenbush, NY       43:13 

  5 Baker, Denelle           W64 Sloansville, NY          43:59 

 

65-69 Results  

  1 Klim, Susan              W68 Altamont, NY             37:59 

  2 Sullivan, Georgia        W67 Albany, NY               42:54 

 

70-74 Results  

  1 Rogers, Sally            W71 West Chester, PA         32:23 

  2 Marre, Valerie           W70 Albany, NY               38:36 

  3 Carpenter, Alice         W73 Delmar, NY               40:21 

 

75-79 Results 

  1 Johnston, Nancy          W77 Ballston Lake, NY        54:10 

 



  
 

Men 

 

1-12 Results  

  1 Musco, John              M11 Cohoes, NY               25:53 

  2 Hirschoff, Justin         M9 Perkasie, PA             31:19 

  3 Washco, Jake              M7 Waterford, NY            34:31 

  4 Rivas, Oliver            M10 Guilderland, NY          43:18 

  5 Jonas, Colt               M7 Berne, NY                48:04 

 

13-16 Results  

  1 Flowers, Carter          M16 Pattersonville, NY       18:12 

  2 Zieber, Jack             M15 Schenectady, NY          18:55 

  3 Spiezio, Bradley         M15 Greenwich, NY            19:38 

  4 Mayer, Ben               M14 Altamont, NY             19:45 

  5 Abraham, Joaquin         M14 Berne, NY                21:31 

  6 Carle, Theo              M13 Albany, NY               24:01 

  7 Laribee, Kyle            M16 Schenectady, NY          25:56 

  8 Levin, Aaron             M14 Schenectady, NY          33:52 

  9 Rivas, Henry             M13 Guilderland, NY          53:33 

 

17-19 Results  

  1 Laribee, Jacob           M18 Schenectady, NY          21:23 

  2 Ricciardi, Nick          M17 Pattersonville, NY       24:23 

 

20-24 Results  

  1 Maynard, Holden          M23 Schenectady, NY          18:30 

  2 Ploss, Logan             M20 East Greenbush, NY       18:49 

  3 Buerker, Shaun           M24 Guilderland, NY          21:47 

  4 Gerrain, Matt            M23 Albany, NY               23:12 

  5 Weiss, Eric              M22 East Greenbush, NY       30:59 

 

25-29 Results  

  1 Bullinger, Dan           M27 Washington, DC           17:50 

  2 Darby, Matt              M25 Guilderland, NY          20:02 

  3 Blair, Ryan              M28 Cobleskill, NY           26:25 

  4 Zlotnicki, David         M26 Albany, NY               30:46 

  5 Segreto, Anthony         M27 Pattersonville, NY       31:27 

  6 DeCanio, Shane           M25 Clifton Park, NY         33:32 

 

30-34 Results  

  1 Gallagher, Mike          M33 Durham, NY               32:57 

  2 Reiss, Matthew           M31 Cohoes, NY               37:13 

  3 Dempsey, Michael         M32 Schenectady, NY          51:32 

 

35-39 Results  

  1 Jonas, Brian             M35 Berne, NY                26:11 

  2 Myron, Damian            M38 Troy, NY                 26:32 

  3 Gorman, William          M35 Altamont, NY             34:39 

 

40-44 Results  

  1 Robinson-Loffler, Matthe M42 Albany, NY               24:34 

  2 Schmidt, Carey           M42 Delmar, NY               29:07 

  3 Lowry, Ethan             M44 Delanson, NY             31:00 

  4 Carley, Mark             M42 Troy, NY                 33:44 

  5 Washco, Michael          M44 Waterford, NY            35:02 

  6 Harden, Paul             M42 Schenectady, NY          38:05 

  7 Rivas, Fredy             M43 Guilderland, NY          43:34 

 

45-49 Results  

  1 Northan, Brian           M48 Guilderland, NY          21:25 

  2 Maynard, Steve           M48 Schenectady, NY          21:28 

  3 Pensabene, Jason         M47 Latham, NY               24:00 

  4 Berger, Adam             M46 Troy, NY                 31:04 



  
 

50-54 Results  

  1 Joslin, Andrew           M50 Westerlo, NY             27:29 

  2 Yates, Brian             M52 Selkirk, NY              30:55 

  3 Gyurovits, Timothy       M52 Voorheesville, NY        30:58 

 

55-59 Results  

  1 Stephenson, Mark         M59 Esperance, NY            20:34 

  2 Sommo, Pat               M55 Guilderland, NY          21:13 

  3 Rockmacher, Stephen      M58 Niskayuna, NY            31:14 

 

60-64 Results  

  1 Noonan, John             M63 Bella Vista, AR          20:09 

  2 Mercado, Sam             M60 Saratoga Springs         20:57 

  3 Chartrand, CJ            M62 Castleton, NY            24:09 

  4 Casline, Jamie           M63 Ballston Lake, NY        24:25 

  5 Gordon, Dave             M61 Delmar, NY               25:44 

  6 Homsey, David            M64 Glenmont, NY             27:52 

  7 Darby, Tom               M63 Guilderland, NY          28:39 

  8 Graffeo, Paul            M62 Albany, NY               29:43 

  9 Pasquariello, Julius     M62 Schenectady, NY          31:11 

 10 Obermayer, Stephen       M62 Burnt Hills, NY          32:44 

 11 Izzo, John               M61 Ballston Spa, NY         35:06 

 12 Downey, Pete             M60 Albany, NY               35:36 

 13 Norton, Ned              M64 Albany, NY               38:05 

 14 Chase, C. Daniel         M64 Queensbury, NY           43:40 

 

65-69 Results  

  1 Moak, Mike               M66 Guilderland Ctr          22:34 

  2 Mowrey, Roy              M65 Gloversville, NY         28:11 

  3 Mounteer, John           M69 Hollywood, FL            28:15 

  4 Silverberg, Steven       M65 Schenectady, NY          30:45 

  5 Clifford, Robert         M67 Altamont, NY             30:52 

  6 Parker, Eric             M67 Johnstown, NY            31:58 

  7 Degraw Sr., Arthur       M69 Gansevoort, NY           33:06 

  8 Agabi, Tarquinio         M69 Rotterdam, NY            36:54 

 

70-74 Results  

  1 Bennett, Richard         M71 Clifton Park, NY         27:36 

  2 Dipierro, Leo            M73 Cherry Plain, NY         34:00 

  3 Capuano, Thomas          M70 Altamont, NY             37:00 

  4 Vavasour, John           M74 Albany, NY               43:55 

 

75-79 Results  

  1 Glass, Dave              M76 Glenville, NY            23:27 

 

80-99 Results 

  1 Lee  Jr, Raymond         M81 Halfmoon, NY             45:55 

 


